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Production Staff
Position Name Email
Director Rebecca Bradshaw rebeccalynnbradshaw@gmail.com
   Asst. Director Charlie Brewer rbrewer415@gmail.com
Scenic Designer Corey Umlauf coreyumlauf1@gmail.com
Property Master Caitlyn Davis caitlyndavis41@yahoo.com
Costume Designer Caroline Blatz cblatz214@gmail.com
Lighting Designer Jeremy Stein steinjeremyb@gmail.com
   Asst. LD Sydney Skora sydney_skora@emerson.edu
   Asst. LD Sam Swagert samswagert@gmail.com
Master Electrician Anneliese du Boulay anneliese_ryan@emerson.edu
   Asst. ME Tom Simpson thomas_simpson@emerson.edu
Sound Designer Elizabeth Cahill elizabeth_cahill@emerson.edu
Dramaturg Mary Olsen mary_olsen@emerson.edu
Vocal Coach Rebecca Schneebaum raschneebaum@gmail.com
Company Manager Alta Lewis Millard stagealta555@gmail.com
   Assoc. Company Manager Mimi Warnick mmwarnick@gmail.com
   Asst. Company Manager Elizabeth Kamla elizabeth_kamla@emerson.edu
Stage Manager John Meredith johnmeredith95@gmail.com
   1st ASM Lulu Connolly luuxtwo@gmail.com
   2nd ASM Dan Karlin dan_karlin@emerson.edu
   Production Asst. Katie Payne kaitlyn_payne@emerson.edu
Production Supervisor Darian Clogston dlclogston59@gmail.com
   Asst. Prod. Supervisor Olivia Viola olivia.w.viola@gmail.com

Emerson Stage Staff
Position Name Email
Producing Director Benny Sato Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu
General Manager David Colver david_colfer@emerson.edu
Asst. to the GM Jacyn Dentino jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu
Production Manager Timothey Sullivan timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu
Head of Stg/Prod Mgmt Debra Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu
Head of Design/Tech Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu
Scenic Advisor Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu
Scenic Advisor Janie Howland jane_howland@emerson.edu
Scenic Artist Advisor Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com
Technical Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollet sarah_spollett@emerson.edu
Shop Carpenter Derek Epstein derek_epstein@emerson.edu
Cost. Shop Business Mgr Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Cost. Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereauz-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com
Costume Advisor Nadine Grant nadine_grant@emerson.edu
Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com
Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com
Asst. Props Advisor Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com
Dramaturgy Advisor Robert Duffley travis_duffley@emerson.edu
Dramaturgy Advisor Alyssa Schmidt aschmidt@bostonconservatory.edu

Critical Dates
Design / Budgeting 

Scenic & Cost Prelim 5/12

Scenic & Cost Final 9/22

LX & Sound Prelim 10/6

LX & Sound Final 10/27

ME & PSE Prelim 10/13

ME & PSE Final 11/10

Production Schedule
First Rehearsal 10/21

LX & Sound Load In 11/27

Scenic Load In 11/28

Dry Tech 12/2

Tech Starts 12/3

Final Dress 12/7

Strike 12/11

Performance Schedule
Perf #1 - 8pm 12/8

Perf #2 - 8pm 12/9

Perf #3 - 2pm 12/10

Perf #4 - 8pm 12/10

Perf #5 - 2pm 12/11

Production Meetings
Concept Meeting 4/15

Design Meeting 4/22

Design Meeting 4/29

Budget Meeting TBD

Additional Meeting Dates TBD

More info at 
esproduction.org


